int. GP Vienna UCI IM1
October 4th 2013

Omnium
# Bib Code Name Nation  Club Category Points 1234586
M-U 17

1 102 CZE19980604 SMIDA MARTIN -- SKC TUFO Prostejov M U-17 71 12158 1512 9
2 104 CZE19970613  SANA Jiri -- SKC TUFO Prostejov M U-17 59 10127 8157
3 116 AUT19971210 APPELTAUER Samuel NO NO RadUnion M U-17 53 157 151 15
4 110 AUT19971127  RIBARICH Maximilian NO Snowrider U-Hinterbriihl M U-17 43 7 9 51012
5 117 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan NO NO RadUnion M U-17 35 8 6 10 3 8
6 107 CZE19980206  JUNEK Josef - Bikosclub Repy M U-17 35 210102 9 2
7 106 AUT19970701 GRUBER Fabian Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol M U-17 26 424673
8 113  AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M U-17 26 812 4 2

9 111 AUT19980711  EDELBAUER Tobias Wien RLM Wien M U-17 25 9 36 16
10 115 AUT19971111  REITER Stefan NO RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf M U-17 25 6 2|98
11 101 HUN1998053 HAJDU MATE Oliver - Ungarn M U-17 23 1561124
12 105 AUT19980211 HUNDSBICHLER Jakob Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol M U-17 22 5|7|5|5
13 103 CZE19990528  KRET Petr - SKC TUFO Prostejov M U-17 20 3 4 3 10
14 108 SVK19970730 MENUS Tomas - CK DUKLA Bratislava M U-17 18 5 9 3] 1
15 114  AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M U-17 10 6 4
16 112 AUT19981224  STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien M U-17 1 1

109 AUT19971224  GRASL Patrick NO ARBO Weichberger Raika M U-17 0

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH
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int. GP Vienna UCI IM1

October 4th 2013

Results

Points Race M-U17 (7,5km, 6 Sprints)

# Bib
1 116
28 110
3. 103
4. 102
5. 117
6. 104
7. 111
8. 105
9. 114
10. 106
1. 107
128 108
13. 113
14. 115
15. 101
16. 112
DNS 109

Code

AUT19971210

AUT19971127

CZE19990528

CZE19980604

AUT19980208

CZE19970613

AUT19980711

AUT19980211

AUT19980320

AUT19970701

CZE 19980206

SVK19970730

AUT19980304

AUT19971111

HUN1998053

AUT19981224

AUT19971224

Name

APPELTAUER Samuel

RIBARICH Maximilian

KRET Petr

SMIDA MARTIN

HOFFMANN Tristan

SANA Jiri

EDELBAUER Tobias

HUNDSBICHLER Jakob

OSWALD Jakob

GRUBER Fabian

JUNEK Josef

MENUS Tomas

BAUER Clemens

REITER Stefan

HAJDU MATE Oliver

STIDL Timo

GRASL Patrick

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Nation
NO

NO

Wien
Tirol
Bgld

Tirol

Wien

NO

Club

NO RadUnion

Snowrider U-Hinterbriihl
SKC TUFO Prostejov

SKC TUFO Prostejov

NO RadUnion

SKC TUFO Prostejov

RLM Wien

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
Bikosclub Repy

CK DUKLA Bratislava

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
Ungarn

RLM Wien

ARBO Weichberger Raika

7500 m - 10:37.084 - 42.38 km/h

Category Points
M U-17 13
M U-17 9
M U-17 8
M U-17 8
M U-17 8
M U-17 7
M U-17 3
M U-17 3
M U-17 2
M U-17 2
M U-17 2
M U-17 1
M U-17

M U-17

M U-17

M U-17

M U-17

Finish

Laps

3456
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int. GP Vienna UCI IM1

October 4th 2013

Results
Elimination M-U17 8500 m - 10:57.819 - 46.52 km/h
# Bib Code Name Nation Club Category Laps
1 104 CZE19970613  SANA Jiri - SKC TUFO Prostejov M U-17 32
2. 102 CZE19980604  SMIDA MARTIN - SKC TUFO Prostejov M U-17 32
3. 110 AUT19971127  RIBARICH Maximilian NO Snowrider U-Hinterbriihl M U-17 30
4. 107 CZE19980206 JUNEK Josef - Bikosclub Repy M U-17 28
5. 115  AUT19971111  REITER Stefan NO RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf M U-17 26
6. 106 AUT19970701 GRUBER Fabian Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol M U-17 22
7. 114  AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M U-17 20
8. 105 AUT19980211  HUNDSBICHLER Jakob Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol M U-17 18
9. 101 HUN1998053 HAJDU MATE Oliver - Ungarn M U-17 16
10. 117  AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan NO NO RadUnion M U-17 14
11. 113  AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland M U-17 12
12. 111 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias Wien RLM Wien M U-17 10
13. 116  AUT19971210 APPELTAUER Samuel NO NO RadUnion M U-17 8
14. 108 SVK19970730 MENUS Tomas - CK DUKLA Bratislava M U-17 6
15. 103 CZE19990528  KRET Petr - SKC TUFO Prostejov M U-17 4
16. 112 AUT19981224  STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien M U-17 2
DNS 109 AUT19971224  GRASL Patrick NO ARBO Weichberger Raika M U-17

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH
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